
Pl  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

#  
299 
920 
884 
454 
981 
841 
154 
410 
421 
812 
566 
877 
785 
588 
1192 
792 
669 
1057 
1222 
399 
1008 
1219 
1488 
867 
145 
1094 
130 

Namn  
Sander Sommerlee 
Sandro Sols 
Casper Lindmark 
Erik Frisagård 
Gustav Axelsson 
Nellie Fransson 
Albin Kolberg 
Ceasar Karlsson 
Lucas Svallin 
Simon Melby 
Wiggo Wicksell 
Max Karlsson 
Albin Karlsson 
Alexander Pihlgren 
Oliver Olsen 
Dennis Berg Stene 
William Finn 
Henrik Jensen Blyverket 
Andreas Blixrud Haugerudbråten 
Rocco Ekman 
Elvis Wittenström 
Oliver Skai Vålbekk 
William Johansson 
Harry Hölke 
Tobias Larsson 
Joel Paulsson 
Sebastian Brodin 

Klubb  
Eda MK 
Getinge MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Getinge MK 
Västerås MK 
Finspångs MS 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Tranås MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
Eidskog mx 
Uppsala MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
BMK Uddevalla 
Eda MK 
Eidskog MX 
NMK Gardermoen 
Sotenäs MCC 
Lunner Motorsport 
Eidskog mx 
Veinge MCK 
AMF Årsunda 
Lier msk 
Skene MS 
Folkare MK 
Storå MS 
Eda MK 
Örebro Enduroklubb 

Sponsor  

Power by JJ racing team 
CEC RACING 
Ronnangsgard Racing 
Team Karlströmsmotor 

Team MC-Center Karlstad 

Team cljp Sweden 

Team Aluns Racing 

Speedequipment MX Team 

DT 101 
Power by JJ racing 

Team MP Racing Shop 

Märke  
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Fantic 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Klass  
125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

MX2U 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

MX2U 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

TAID  
97009 
108070 
109329 
88684 
224511 
64533 
31528 
105588 
80617 
243190 
101068 
74282 
126908 
213269 
249410 
248191 
101276 
267704 
263686 
64685 
201062 
264929 
97142 
110535 
125184 
233832 
120074 

V.  
9 
6 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
5 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 

Bästa T.  
1:51.473 
1:51.729 
1:52.628 
1:55.100 
1:55.907 
1:56.242 
1:58.094 
1:58.157 
1:58.936 
1:59.351 
1:59.505 
2:00.122 
2:00.273 
2:00.371 
2:02.839 
2:02.981 
2:03.228 
2:03.368 
2:03.396 
2:03.567 
2:03.667 
2:04.760 
2:04.775 
2:04.855 
2:06.036 
2:06.491 
2:06.947 

På V.  
1 
5 
7 
7 
3 
1 
6 
8 
1 
4 
2 
4 
5 
4 
6 
6 
7 
8 
5 
5 
3 
6 
4 
2 
1 
1 
6 

Diff 

0.256 

1.155 

3.627 

4.434 

4.769 

6.621 

6.684 

7.463 

7.878 

8.032 

8.649 

8.800 

8.898 

11.366 

11.508 

11.755 

11.895 

11.923 

12.094 

12.194 

13.287 

13.302 

13.382 

14.563 

15.018 

15.474 

Sorted on best lap time
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Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:53:26 

Lökenebanan 1,640 km 
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Pl  
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

#  
183 
655 
144 
256 
956 
1162 
704 
412 
848 
1122 
580 
618 
1241 
427 
940 
582 
1250 
219 
1268 

Namn  
Melker Wejsfelt 
Elias Danielsson 
Ante Duell 
Jesper Karlsson 
Åke Wellander 
Terje Tobias Bystrøm 
Dante Danielsson 
Nils Löfgren 
Ville Marschall 
Erik Olsson 
Viktor Isaksson 
Ludwig Demegård 
Melvin Andreasson 
Tony Alexander Tufte 
Leonard Axelsson 
Theo Pärleson 
Elliot Gahnström 
Alexander Norgren Ehnberg 
Wilmer Olsson 

Klubb  
Skara MK 
Eda MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Mora MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Eidskog MX 
Ma Lerum 
SMK Tierp 
Mora MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Tibro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Lier msk 
Varbergs MK 
Eda MK 
Morgongåva MF 
Degerfors MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 

Sponsor  

Team MP Racing Shop 
Crosshjørnet mx Team 

Märke  
KTM 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Fantic 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 

Klass  
125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

TAID  
231455 
130353 
109696 
209346 
218793 
264225 
102465 
225569 
212482 
223077 
107055 
241178 
76891 
243644 
198173 
112112 
206837 
55331 
239962 

V.  
7 
5 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 

Bästa T.  
2:06.986 
2:07.880 
2:08.228 
2:08.872 
2:08.967 
2:09.418 
2:10.516 
2:12.605 
2:13.516 
2:16.037 
2:16.471 
2:18.614 
2:19.081 
2:19.648 
2:20.933 
2:22.219 
2:22.232 
2:31.786 
2:33.141 

På V.  
2 
5 
5 
3 
6 
6 
1 
3 
3 
2 
1 
2 
4 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 

Diff 

15.513 

16.407 

16.755 

17.399 

17.494 

17.945 

19.043 

21.132 

22.043 

24.564 

24.998 

27.141 

27.608 

28.175 

29.460 

30.746 

30.759 

40.313 

41.668 
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